
Business User Email Address Phone Number

852 Clarkson Rd

Marshall, WI 53559

Contract 7531

Ami Lauersdorf rubycowgirl24@gmail.comAmerican Lighting & Electric, 
LLC (608) 655-3359

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

6831 S S t t Rd

Bidtool (888) 506-7613

Bli P d d S i

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Mike Redmond mredmond@cdcnews.com

6831 S Sweetwater Rd

Lithia Springs, GA 30122

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1400 E Washignton AvenueBurse Surveying and Mi h ll B b @b i (608) 250 9263

Bliss Products and Services, 
Inc gregg bliss gregg@blissproducts.com (800) 248-2547

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

00 as g to e ue

Madison, WI 53703
333 E. Butterfield Rd

Lombard, IL 60148

8011 Green Bay Road
(262) 694-3166Todd McMahon tmcmahon@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2

Katarzyna 
Niezgoda katarzyna.niezgoda@cmdgroup.comCMD Group (630) 288-8326

Burse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. Michelle Burse mburse@bse-inc.net (608) 250-9263

Kenosha, WI 53142
2525 Peiper Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2801 International lane

Madison WI 53704

sheila@cfmwi.comConstruction Fabrics (608) 839-8031

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

sheila Johnsrud

scott langum

(262) 694 3166Todd McMahon tmcmahon@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2

Madison, WI 53704

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

First Supply Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.com (608) 223-6618

Forward Electric, Inc Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.com (608) 221-1945

,

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

N5144 Ludwig Road

Rio, WI 53960

Greener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.com (608) 295-8612

Guide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC Terri Yeager guidelines@centurytel.net (920) 992-3175

6/5/2015



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7531

1131 Limerick lane

Hartford, WI 53027
Hogen Electric, Inc. (262) 670-5500Todd Hogen todd@hogenelectric.com

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704
919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 A l t R d

Hooper Corporation Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.com (608) 249-0451

Keea Sainsbury (608) 271-4800Joe Daniels Construction ksainsbury@danielsco.com

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

427 Gillette St
L C B ild E h Christine l @l b (608) 781 1819

Joe Daniels Construction Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800

Joe Daniels Construction Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800

G ette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

PO Box 596
(262) 521-0029J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence

La Crosse Builders Exchange Christine 
Bolwahn planroom@laxbx.com (608) 781-1819

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.com (608) 835-7700

Sussex, WI 53089
6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

W t Alli WI 53214

llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900Lori Langer

(262) 521 0029J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence

Poblocki Paving Corporation John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.com (414) 476-9130
West Allis, WI 53214

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. Travis 
Nachreiner tnachreiner@rpcattell.com (608) 222-3180

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Josh Stieve josh@speedwaysg.com (608) 836-1071 x221
,

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

47 Milwaukee, WI 53202
The Daily Reporter Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.com (414) 225-1822

Yahara Materials michael 
udelhofen mike@yahara.com (608) 849-4162
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